
2023 State 4‐H Horse Show ‐ Dressage Times

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 (12pm)

Entry # Exhibitor Name County Horse Name Ride Time

112 Kiera Moody Bledsoe Pepper 12:00 PM

153 Margot Kelley Tipton O'Lena Skeets 12:07 PM

158 Lana Johnson Rhea I'm No Princess 12:21 PM

159 Megan Whitt Rhea Dualen Badger 12:28 PM

173 Hannah‐Kate Porterfield Rhea Kylo's What A Ride 12:35 PM

176 Abby Rhodes Rhea Frenchie 4 The Win 12:42 PM

193 Allie N Wilson Knox Pocos Splendid Image 12:49 PM

208 Amber West Roane Clyde's Poco King Dun 12:56 PM

281 KayLee Sells Lincoln Johnny Rock 1:03 PM

145 Leyla McDoulette Rhea Royal Brown 1:10 PM

150 Savannah Roddy Rhea Callie's Starlight 1:17 PM

161 Josie Lewis Rhea Second Chance Around 1:24 PM

162 Aleea Drake Rhea Take A Chance On Me 1:31 PM

201 Taylor Nobles Bradley Lakota's Second Chance (Thunder) 1:45 PM

300 Daphne R Dorris Sumner Spirit 1:52 PM

404 Gertrude Talley Meigs Plenty Good Stuff 1:59 PM

407 Anna Rose Timm Williamson LT Spoonin' My Hottie 2:06 PM

155 Hailyn Cagle Rhea Peanut Butter Fluff (Freya) 2:13 PM

170 Karson Rackley Rhea A Dream Come True (Midnight) 2:20 PM

171 Makynly Roies Rhea Dream A Little Dream (Kate) 2:27 PM

175 Yasmen Powell Rhea Blazing Fire 2:34 PM

238 Andella Smith Moore Rosie 2:41 PM

279 Brooke M Biles Lincoln Downtown Playgirl 2:48 PM

365 Garrett Jelderks Hamilton Sza 2:55 PM

403 Olivia Ellsworth Williamson Topsail Oak (Happy) 3:02 PM

408 Lexi Hoffman Sumner HR Sugars High (Sugar) 3:09 PM

Entry # Exhibitor Name County Horse Name Ride Time

114 Savannah Hanson Bledsoe LSS Hictaris Shot 3:36 PM

279 Brooke M Biles Lincoln Downtown Playgirl 3:43 PM

363 Liam Sweeney Hamilton Psyches Golden Flash 3:50 PM

403 Olivia Ellsworth Williamson Topsail Oak (Happy) 3:57 PM

405 Amelia Talley Meigs Plenty Good Stuff 4:04 PM

408 Lexi Hoffman Sumner HR Sugars High (Sugar) 4:11 PM

238 Andella Smith Moore Rosie 4:18 PM

247 Baylee Woodward Lawrence Doc Pepto Freckles 4:25 PM

281 KayLee Sells Lincoln Johnny Rook 4:32 PM

368 Kelsey Beaty Hamilton Beyond The Stars (Nova) 4:39 PM

407 Anna Rose Timm Williamson LT Spoonin' My Hottie 4:46 PM

184 Kherington Lowe Knox Willows Painted Lexus 4:53 PM

Class 905 ‐ Dressage ‐ WDAA 2022 Introductory Level Test 2 (Ranch Division)

Class 906 ‐ Dressage ‐ WDAA 2022 Basic Level Test 4 (Ranch Division)



2023 State 4‐H Horse Show ‐ Dressage Times

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 (11am)

Entry # Exhibitor Name County Horse Name Ride Time

158 Lana Johnson Rhea I'm No Princess 11:00 AM

159 Megan Whitt Rhea Dualen Badger 11:07 AM

173 Hannah‐Kate Porterfield Rhea Kylo's What A Ride 11:14 AM

176 Abby Rhodes Rhea Frenchie 4 The Win 11:21 AM

183 Lily Y Cottrell Jefferson It's A Full Count 11:28 AM

187 John Everett W Martin Knox Kilkeny Uptown Girl 11:35 AM

307 Greta Vonderharr Sumner SV Treybars Poco Cat (Ginger) 11:42 AM

358 Alana M Swinney Hamilton Chief Zambeze 11:49 AM

376 Maybree A Giles Blount Enterprise of Silver 11:56 AM

381 Braylyn Ross Loudon Sunny 12:03 PM

145 Leyla McDoulette Rhea Royal Brown 12:10 PM

150 Savannah Roddy Rhea Callie's Starlight 12:17 PM

161 Josie Lewis Rhea Second Time Around 12:24 PM

162 Aleea Drake Rhea Take A Chance On Me 12:31 PM

190 Rebecca Yarnell Jefferson Brave to Unzip (Mason) 12:38 PM

196 Carson A Frost Jefferson Shasta 12:45 PM

252 Allison Pilkinton Lawrence Cavalier Cowboy (Cowboy) 12:52 PM

301 Virginia Scott Sumner Brown Sugar 12:59 PM

379 Reaghan Howe Loudon TAJ 1:06 PM

386 Sydney M Herman Blount Soulman 1:13 PM

155 Hailyn Cagle Rhea Peanut Butter Fluff (Freya) 1:20 PM

170 Karson Rackley Rhea A Dream Come True (Midnight) 1:27 PM

171 Makynly Roies Rhea Dream A Little Dream (Kate) 1:34 PM

175 Yasmen Powell Rhea Blazing Fire 1:41 PM

193 Allie N Wilson Knox Pocos Splendid Image 1:48 PM

195 Kaitlyn M Taggart Jefferson Just A Hot Whisper 1:55 PM

246 Baylee Woodward Lawrence Diamond In The Rough 2:02 PM

362 Abby‐Jo Sweeney Hamilton Mr. Bentley 2:09 PM

406 Abby Brown Meigs AnnaRuby 2:16 PM

Entry # Exhibitor Name County Horse Name Ride Time

179 Lily Y Cottrell Jefferson Lena's Shadow 2:43 PM

246 Baylee Woodward Lawrence Diamond In The Rough 2:50 PM

290 Annabelle Sperring Williamson Mr. Brown 2:57 PM

307 Greta Vonderharr Sumner SV Treybars Poco Cat (Ginger) 3:04 PM

367 Jenna Moss Hamilton Caspian 3:11 PM

380 Eleanor Schad Loudon Collateral (Casey) 3:18 PM

384 Ruth A Hall Blount Party on Sonny 3:25 PM

252 Allison Pilkinton Lawrence Cavalier Cowboy (Cowboy) 3:32 PM

293 Madeline Cockrel Williamson Golden Season (Autumn) 3:39 PM

301 Virginia Scott Sumner Brown Sugar 3:46 PM

364 Lainey K Collins Hamilton Chief Zambeze 3:53 PM

366 Emily Jelderks Hamilton Phoebe 4:00 PM

377 Marion Gillies‐Shubeck Loudon Shakespeare 4:07 PM

378 Carley Howe Loudon Promise Me Roses 4:14 PM

Class 901 ‐ Dressage ‐ USDF 2023 Introductory Level Test A (Hunter Division)

Class 902 ‐ Dressage ‐ USEF 2023 Training Level Test 3 (Hunter Division)
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